Maxim3TM Series
Project Name:
CATALOG:
NOTES:
LED Vapor Tight - Waterproof
DESCRIPTION
The Maxim3TM Series Vapor Tight luminaire is a generation 3 product that meets the latest DLC 4.3 technical requirements and at
the same time is a best in class solution. Offering industry leading sizes of 4’, 5’ and our new 8’, this family of products is a complete

Key Features
13860 Benson Ave., Unit C, Chino, CA 91710
Catalog
Number Length Model Number
Wattage
(Watts)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Input
(Volts)
CCT
(Kelvin) Optical Lumens LPW CRI
Net Weight
(lbs.)
35161 4-foot MVT-40-25-F-X-V1 25 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 4000 Frosted 3350 134 >80 2.2
35171 4-foot MVT-50-25-F-X-V1 25 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 5000 Frosted 3350 134 >80 2.2
35201 4-foot MVT-40-40-C-X-V1 40 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 4000 Clear 5800 145 >80 2.2
35211 4-foot MVT-40-40-F-X-V1 40 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 4000 Frosted 5200 130 >80 2.2
35221 4-foot MVT-50-40-C-X-V1 40 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 5000 Clear 5800 145 >80 2.2
35231 4-foot MVT-50-40-F-X-V1 40 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 5000 Frosted 5200 130 >80 2.2
4 FOOT LED PREMIUM OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog
Number Length Model Number
Wattage
(Watts)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Input
(Volts)
CCT
(Kelvin) Optical Lumens LPW CRI
Net Weight
(lbs.)
35501 5-foot MVT-40-65-C-X-V1 65 61.4” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 4000 Clear 9490 146 >80 3.1
35511 5-foot MVT-40-65-F-X-V1 65 61.4” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 4000 Frosted 8450 130 >80 3.1
35521 5-foot MVT-50-65-C-X-V1 65 61.4” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 5000 Clear 9490 146 >80 3.1
35531 5-foot MVT-50-65-F-X-V1 65 61.4” x 4.7” x 4.3” 100-277 5000 Frosted 8450 130 >80 3.1
5 FOOT LED PREMIUM OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog
Number Length Model Number
Wattage
(Watts)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Input
(Volts)
CCT
(Kelvin) Optical Lumens LPW CRI
Net Weight
(lbs.)
34803 8-foot MVT-8-40K-80W-F 80 99” x 6” x 4” 100-277 4000 Frosted 10480 131 82 19.8
34804 8-foot MVT-8-50K-80W-F 80 99” x 6” x 4” 100-277 5000 Frosted 10560 132 82 19.8
34813 8-foot MVT-8-40K-100W-F 100 99” x 6” x 4” 100-277 4000 Frosted 13000 130 82 19.8
34814 8-foot MVT-8-50K-100W-F 100 99” x 6” x 4” 100-277 5000 Frosted 13100 131 82 19.8
34823 8-foot MVT-8-40W-120W-
F
120 99” x 6” x 4” 100-277 4000 Frosted 15600 130 82 19.8
34824 8-foot MVT-8-50K-120W-F 120 99” x 6” x 4” 100-277 5000 Frosted 15840 132 82 19.8
34834 8-foot MVT-8-50K-150W-F 150 99” x 6” x 4” 100-277 5000 Frosted 19800 132 82 19.8
8 FOOT LED PREMIUM OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
Fixture
Length
Single Package Size

Catalog
Number Length Model Number
Wattage
(Watts)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Input
(Volts)
Wavelength
(Nanometers) Optical
Net Weight
(lbs.)
1-10V
Dimmable
3400R 4-foot MVT-48W-C-R 24 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 120-277 620 Clear 4.8 Yes
3400G 4-foot MVT-48W-C-G 38 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 120-277 525 Clear 4.8 Yes
3400B 4-foot MVT-48W-C-B 38 45.7” x 4.7” x 4.3” 120-277 465 Clear 4.8 Yes
each model: PFh.95 THDi10% Operating Temp -40oF to 105oF
5% variation on published numbers
GREEN 525 nanometers
BLUE 465 nanometers